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INDICAT

Number of research studies
completed

Percentage of research
projects completed within
the last 3 years
submitted/presented to
policymakers and/or
cited/published in a
recognized journal or other
publication

Percentage of research
projects completed within
the approved timeframe

Tt
Posting of Quality
Management System IS0
9001: 2008 Certificate or
Quality Manual and Quality
Procedures/ PAWIM

Percentage of research
disseminated through
varicus channels (i.e, for a,
seminars, online database,
etc.)

Budget Utilization Rate

Obligations BUR
Ratio of total obligations
against all allotments.

Disbursements BUR
Ratio of total disbursement
to total obligations,

OVERALL
SERVI

f 2015 ACTUAL
PLISHMENT

70 34

research studies research studies

93%
182 out of 159
research projects
completed

96% 92%
67 out of 70 research 31 out of 34 research
projects

100%
186 research projects
completed

100%
Php73,180,000
Php73,180,000

100%
Php54,388,000
Php54,388,000

100%

Public Financial Management reporting requirements of COA and DBM

Submission of APP

100% 100%

100% 100%

100% 100%

100% 100%

100% 100%

AL

RATING
SHMENT i

42

research studies

100%
194 research projects
completed

95%
40 out of 42 research
projects

100%
Php?73,672,000
Php?73,672,000

100%
Php?73,672,000
Php73,672,000

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%




